Piano

Vortex

D. Maroney

D7

A7

Bb7

B7

C7

Db7

] Y
I Al
A\ s

MW\\‘
-]
| .
Qe - |
[}
i
xW\\
i
~il (Y
LI
N o
NG D
N— N —
=

Eb7

Bb7

B7

C7

Db7

ol |DL¥ g . ”\‘ |”i A - J [} .'\)MI

N aalyiy \ [ ) ’ t | o

-9 -8 ﬂ.‘ . // .E o ~ MD N
il A . o Lw‘._ ol =< il

Bb7

an ] W\H@ & i
[ : | A. Y _H b
f. : = i I | ,. [ Y 1
o B S i @ . il
M A , \ 4 ¥
Q i .A/\Lv LV\\ e o
L i B P
v 2 A: oo o
’ Jo- y §
" all o \/. T
= N a1l
\g e W s \ - =, il / . A .
O o«
/O ﬁ > / mi -—
t & gy | '
BI.NEL m A.Ol_u m | A || W A .Q
Go N NP G| N B SN

Copyright © 2014 by Denman@DenmanMaroney.com



Gb7 B7 Vortex g, A7 Ab7

G7

9

TN
TR
) [
\
J| g
-
<. o
N
.-
N
L.V. _en
'Y
N *
.-
I o
M/
Y oy
N N
|D ™\
"l
L.
B
Y
|h7 ~{
) i
NG BN
N—N T —

A7

GH#7

G7

F47

G7

35

9| .
] LR
== =
Iy //.
A o
9
=
~t * l\\
W o
N
. L v va
[T
ol Y
o
. [T .
.\ .
~t .

q);
r

¢ &b

vV

]
o/
/

A
o)

Ab7

A7

Bb7

B7

Bb7

40

-

b,

£ e

N

y X |,,

-

& e 1

[ V]

M. 3 BN
. .,‘
s
Hhv
<7 .
ﬂ\ Ll
N
2 -2
o
*
o] -
5 |
=
[
o :
< Q]
. o
3 PL g
i
!
n.w N A I
NG N
NN

A7

Bb7

B7

C7

Db7

51

N
A

P




=top
Db7

C
7

B7

A7 Bb7 Vortex

G7

56

be o

L e

fe

AN
2
e

4
(e
ANSY
Y,
A
°):

_len °
ov -4
if! .
[
i
1Y
’ L]
v b~
A -4
. q
.o AN
N
B
- o
[} N
[ <N
— N .
2 o«
ihiz B
[}
o
o
- s
m L,oL
. LY
i
- &
Sl e
~NGe n
N—N T —

D7

Eb7

Bb7

B7

C7

68

|
D

D@

C7

B7

Bb7

B7

C7

Db7

73

o
uﬂ (Mt
./ \

”_ML (%

1/ \

S

- i .V
L

LK A |

2 ﬂ
1

nm\ . Amﬁ

Gb7

G7

Ab7

bo—eo —
S—

~—~——

P ——

D7

C#7

79




Vortex

G7

Ab7

A7

Bb7

F7

85

be

S~——

o iobe

Ab7

A7

Bb7

B7

Gb7

90

Ay

A7

G#7

G7

F47

G7

95

A
A

U/

)

Ab7

A7

Bb7

100

~——

L

-

N

o)

Ab7

A7

Bb7

B7

C7

2
v

be

be

105 G7

[ fan

ﬂ’

A
U No~ |




Vortex

A7

Bb7

B7

C7

Db7

111

o |

\W J
Y&

e

A

B7 C7 Db7

Bb7

A7

h
il

] & & o
o

A

1
sh

N
r
PN

ray
e):
7




